   GOODRAM Industrial
CFExpress Memory Card 3D TLC type
DATASHEET
Version: 1.0
Date: August 2022
CFExpress Card for Industrial Applications
Wilk Elektronik S.A.
Mikołowska 42

DATASHEET: GOODRAM SSD M1000
11 www.goodram.com
GOODRAM 3D TLC CFEXPRESS
Firmware Commit 10h Firmware Image
Download
11h
Device Self-test 14h Format NVM 80h
Sanitize 84h
NVM Command Set
Flush 00h Write 01h
Read 02h Write Uncorrectable 04h
Compare 05h Write Zeroes 08h
Dataset Management 09h
PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION
PN Type Capacity Technology Temp range
CFEXB-0153DG-S03KID CFExpress 15 GB 3D TLC -40 ~85°C
CFEXB-0303DG-S03KID CFExpress 30 GB 3D TLC -40 ~85°C
CFEXB-0603DG-S03KID CFExpress 60 GB 3D TLC -40 ~85°C
CFEXB-1203DG-S03KID CFExpress 120 GB 3D TLC -40 ~85°C
CFEXB-2403DG-S03KID CFExpress 240 GB 3D TLC -40 ~85°C
CFEXB-4803DG-S03KIE CFExpress 480 GB 3D TLC -40 ~85°C
DATASHEET: GOODRAM SSD M1000
12 www.goodram.com
GOODRAM 3D TLC CFEXPRESS
STANDARDS & REFERENCES